
School Calendar

Sunday, January 1, 2023

New Year's Day

Date and Time: Sunday, January 1 12:00 am - 11:59 pm

Monday, January 2, 2023

Christmas Vacation

Date and Time: Monday, January 2 12:00 am - 11:59 pm

Tuesday, January 3, 2023

Christmas Vacation

Date and Time: Tuesday, January 3 12:00 am - 11:59 pm

Wednesday, January 4, 2023

Christmas Vacation

Date and Time: Wednesday, January 4 12:00 am - 11:59 pm

Thursday, January 5, 2023

Christmas Vacation

Date and Time: Thursday, January 5 12:00 am - 11:59 pm

Friday, January 6, 2023



Christmas Vacation

Date and Time: Friday, January 6 12:00 am - 11:59 pm

Epiphany

Date and Time: Friday, January 6 12:00 am - 11:59 pm

Monday, January 9, 2023

Return to School

Date and Time: Monday, January 9 12:00 am - 11:59 pm

Monday, January 16, 2023

Martin Luther King Jr. Day

Date and Time: Monday, January 16 12:00 am - 11:59 pm

This is a federal Holiday in the US, that commemorates Martin Luther King Jr's Birthday

Wednesday, January 18, 2023

Week of Prayer for Christian Unity

Date and Time: Wednesday, January 18 12:00 am - 11:59 pm

Thursday, January 19, 2023

Week of Prayer for Christian Unity

Date and Time: Thursday, January 19 12:00 am - 11:59 pm

DCDSB Celebrates Lincoln Alexander Day

Date and Time: Thursday, January 19 12:00 am - 11:59 pm



Friday, January 20, 2023

Week of Prayer for Christian Unity

Date and Time: Friday, January 20 12:00 am - 11:59 pm

Sunday, January 22, 2023

Lunar New Year

Date and Time: Sunday, January 22 12:00 am - 11:59 pm

Monday, January 23, 2023

Week of Prayer for Christian Unity

Date and Time: Monday, January 23 12:00 am - 11:59 pm

Secondary Exam Day

Date and Time: Monday, January 23 8:00 am - 4:00 pm

Secondary Scheduled Exam Day

Tuesday, January 24, 2023

World Day of Afrodescendant Culture

Date and Time: Tuesday, January 24 12:00 am - 11:59 pm

Week of Prayer for Christian Unity

Date and Time: Tuesday, January 24 12:00 am - 11:59 pm

Wednesday, January 25, 2023



Bell Let's Talk Day

Date and Time: Wednesday, January 25 12:00 am - 11:59 pm

Week of Prayer for Christian Unity

Date and Time: Wednesday, January 25 12:00 am - 11:59 pm

Secondary Exam Day

Date and Time: Wednesday, January 25 8:00 am - 4:00 pm

Secondary Scheduled Exam Day

Friday, January 27, 2023

International Holocaust Remembrance Day

Date and Time: Friday, January 27 12:00 am - 11:59 pm

Secondary Exam Day

Date and Time: Friday, January 27 8:00 am - 4:00 pm

Secondary Scheduled Exam Day

Monday, January 30, 2023

Secondary Exam Day

Date and Time: Monday, January 30 8:00 am - 4:00 pm

Secondary Scheduled Exam Day

Tuesday, January 31, 2023

Secondary Exam Day

Date and Time: Tuesday, January 31 8:00 am - 4:00 pm

Secondary Scheduled Exam Day



https://calendar-notredame.dcdsb.ca

Grade 8 Parent Night

Date and Time: Tuesday, January 31 6:30 pm - 8:00 pm

Address: 1375 Harwood Ave. North, Ajax

Notre Dame Catholic Secondary School is hosting a Grade 8 Student/Parent Information Night on Tuesday, Jan
uary 31, 2023. 

6:30 p.m. - Self-Guided Tours and Meet and Greet

7:10 p.m. - Theatre Presentation

All are welcome to attend.

https://calendar-notredame.dcdsb.ca

